Controls
Sm
ar
t
so
lu
ti
on

Your local contact:
Dimension drawings and mounting
Ordering information
Printed in Switzerland 26/350 E1 11. 2001 TA30 Subject to change without notice.
Dimension drawings
PCD1.M1.. with ..D16..
small terminal
Ordering information
Type                   Description Weight
                           Base units
PCD1.M110          Base unit with 2 interfaces: RS 232 (PGU) and RS 485, without
                           date-time, 30-day protection of all RAM data 920 g
PCD1.M120         Base unit with PGU interface (RS 232) and insertion spaces A and B,
                           built-in date-time, 7-day protection of all RAM data and date-time 920 g
PCD1.M130         Base unit as ..M120 but with lithium battery for data protection and
                           power reserve between 1 and 3 years 920 g
4’507’4817’0       Lithium battery (replacement) 10 g
PCD8.K111         Connection cable for PC with 9-pole connector 200 g
26/737 E             PCD1/PCD2 Hardware Manual
                           Extended memory components
4’502’7013’0 ¹)    RAM chip with 128 KBytes 12 g
4’502’7126’0       EPROM chip with 128 KBytes 12 g
4’502’7141’0       Flash-EPROM chip with 128 KBytes 12 g
                           Communications modules for socket A
PCD7.F110 ²)       with RS 422/RS 485 interface (electrically connected) 8 g
PCD7.F120 ²)       with RS 232 interface (suitable for modem) 8 g
PCD7.F130 ²)       with 20 mA current loop interface 8 g
PCD7.F150 ²)       with RS 485 interface (electrically isolated) 8 g
                           Field bus connection for socket B
PCD7.F750 ²)       PROFIBUS DP connection (master) 45 g
PCD7.F770 ²)       PROFIBUS DP connection (slave) 45 g
PCD7.F800 ²)       LONWORKS® connection 45 g
PCD7.F650 ³)       Network connection with Ethernet module 45 g
                           Modem modules for I/O module socket
PCD2.T813         Analogue modem 33.6 kbps (RS 232 and TTL ports) 50 g
PCD2.T850         Digital modem ISDN-TA (RS 232 and TTL ports) 50 g
¹)  Risk of data loss if foreign RAM components are used.